74AC00MTR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 74AC00MTR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number 74AC00MTR
Description IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SO
Detailed Description NAND Gate IC 4 Channel 14-SO
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

QUAD 2-INPUT NAND GATE
PIN CONNECTION AND IEC LOGIC SYMBOLS
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP 74AC00B
SOP 74AC00M 74AC00MTR
TSSOP 74AC00TTR
TSSOPDIP SOP
74AC00MTR STMicroelectronics IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SO
74AC00
2/8